5101 S. Council Road, Suite 100 • Okla. City, OK. 73179
405.672.0000 • 405.672.7200 Fax
Innovative Flexible Material Spooling & Coiling Solutions
Gantry Take-ups & Payoffs
Gantry Take-Up & Payoffs
Traversing Frame Take-Ups and Payoffs are some
of the most advanced on the market today, now

   allows complete operator control and
   maintenance access
• Independent load control stations for
   convenient load access
5101 S. Council Road, Suite 100 • Okla. City, OK. 73179
405.672.0000 • 405.672.7200 Fax
Innovative Flexible Material Spooling & Coiling Solutions
MODEL Flange Diameter
MIN / MAX in(mm)
Outside Width
MIN / MAX in/(mm)
WEIGHT CAPACITY
T/lbs
GTU/GPO-5 28 (711) / 72 (1,829) 24 (610) / 48 (1,219) 2.5 / 5,000
GTU/GPO-10 30 (762) / 96 (2,438) 30 (762) / 54 (1,372) 5 / 10,000
GTU/GPO-15 36 (915) / 96 (2,438) 36 (915) / 67 (1,702) 7.5 / 15,000
GTU/GPO-20 36 (915) / 96 (2,438) 36 (915) / 67 (1,702) 10 / 20,000
GTU/GPO-30 36 (915) / 96 (2,438) 36 (915) / 67 (1,702) 15 / 30,000
GTU/GPO-40 48 (1,219) / 120 (3,048) 48 (1,219) / 96 (2,438) 20 / 40,000
GTU/GPO-50 48 (1,219) / 144 (3,658) 52 (1,321) / 94 (2,388) 25 / 50,000
GTU/GPO-70 48 (1,219) / 144 (3,658) 52 (1,321) / 100 (2,540) 35 / 70,000
GTU/GPO-80 48 (1,219) / 144 (3,658) 52 (1,321) / 100 (2,540) 40 / 80,000
GTU/GPO-100 76 (1,930) / 172 (4,368) 70 (1,778) / 125 (3,175) 50 / 100,000
Gantry Take-ups & Payoffs